
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Cunliffe - (854730) - - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.00 446 H 05/07/15 Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series Beverley  4

30.06 443 H 05/10/14 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Hull  3

30.09 442 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley Beverley 3

30.42 428 H 06/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull  3

30.55 422 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Bev Barracud 3

30.59 421  09/11/13 Scarborough & District Swimming Champs Beverley Bev Barracud 3

30.59 421 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

31.02 403  15/11/14 Scarborough & District Championships Hull Bev Barracud 3

31.29 393 H 07/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull Bev Barracud 3

31.29 393 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Bev Barracud 3

31.72 377 H 14/07/13 Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs Beverley Bev Barracud 4

33.32 325  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley Bev Barracud 3

34.13 303  10/11/12 Scarborough & District League Champs Scarborough Bev Barracud 3

34.57 291  16/06/12 Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough Bev Barracud 4

34.72 288  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Bev Barracud 3

35.52 269  28/10/12 South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet Beverley Bev Barracud 3

36.96 238  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Bev Barracud 4

42.61 155  12/11/11 Scarborough Ridings League Championships Beverley Bev Barracud 4

42.73 154  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Bev Barracud 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.00 446 H 05/07/15 Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series Beverley  4

30.59 421 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

31.02 403  15/11/14 Scarborough & District Championships Hull Bev Barracud 3

30.06 443 H 05/10/14 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Hull  3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.06 443 H 05/10/14 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Hull  3

30.42 428 H 06/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull  3

30.09 442 H 29/06/14 Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints Beverley Beverley 3

30.55 422 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Bev Barracud 3

30.59 421  09/11/13 Scarborough & District Swimming Champs Beverley Bev Barracud 3

31.29 393 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Bev Barracud 3

31.72 377 H 14/07/13 Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs Beverley Bev Barracud 4

31.29 393 H 07/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull Bev Barracud 3

33.32 325  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley Bev Barracud 3

34.13 303  10/11/12 Scarborough & District League Champs Scarborough Bev Barracud 3

35.52 269  28/10/12 South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet Beverley Bev Barracud 3

34.72 288  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Bev Barracud 3

34.57 291  16/06/12 Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough Bev Barracud 4

36.96 238  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Bev Barracud 4

42.61 155  12/11/11 Scarborough Ridings League Championships Beverley Bev Barracud 4

42.73 154  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Bev Barracud 4
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